
Tambaram - Tiruvannamalai Karthigai Deepam MEMU Special/06115s - MEMU - SR 
TBM/Tambaram to TNM/Tiruvannamalai 

3h 55m - 201 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 08:40 0 1 0 66 33 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 09:08 09:10 2m 0 1 31 92 40 SR
3 MMK Madurantakam 09:26 09:28 2m 0 1 56 65 26 SR
4 MLMR Melmaruvathur 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 67 100 48 SR
5 TMV Tindivanam 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 97 50 44 SR
6 VM Villupuram Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 1 134 38 43 SR
7 TRK Thirukkovilur 11:43 11:45 2m 1 168 41 99 SR
8 TNM Tiruvannamalai 12:35 0 1 201 - 170 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (07:59)

May 07 2024 (07:59)

1

1


